AGENDA
Select Board Meeting

Monday, SEPTEMBER 26, 2016 — 7:00 pm

7:00

7:01

7:03

7:04

7:05

7:10

7:20

7:22

7:30

7:40

7:45

7:55

8:04

8:10

8:20

POSTED:

Town Offices

Call Meeting to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of Agenda

Minutes for Approval - September 12, 2016
RRPC Grants - Barbara Pulling

Draft Flood Hazard Regulations

Purchase Orders for Approval - Police Department (Grant Reimbursed)
Citizen's Comments

Manager's Update

Other Business

Select Board Comments

Warrants for Approval
- Vt. Municipal Bond Bank Requisition #10 Payment (final)

Any other comments
Executive Sessions - Legal - 1 VSA §313(a)(1)
- Contract- 1 VSA §313(a)(1)

- Personnel - 1 VSA 313(3)(a)(3)
Adjourn

September 23,2016



