## **AGENDA**

## Select Board Meeting Monday, SEPTEMBER 26, 2016 – 7:00 pm

## Town Offices

7:00	Call Meeting to Order
7:01	Pledge of Allegiance
7:03	Approval of Agenda
7:04	Minutes for Approval – September 12, 2016
7:05	RRPC Grants - Barbara Pulling
7:10	Draft Flood Hazard Regulations
7:20	Purchase Orders for Approval - Police Department (Grant Reimbursed)
7:22	Citizen's Comments
7:30	Manager's Update
7:40	Other Business
7:45	Select Board Comments
7:55	Warrants for Approval - Vt. Municipal Bond Bank Requisition #10 Payment (final)
8:04	Any other comments
8:10	Executive Sessions - Legal - 1 VSA §313(a)(1) - Contract - 1 VSA §313(a)(1) - Personnel - 1 VSA 313(3)(a)(3)
8:20	Adjourn

POSTED: September 23, 2016